05/23/2016 2:50 pm May 24, 2016 - Primary Runoff Elections

Early Voting Totals

Days DEM RE

Prior: 8 7 6 5 4 8 7 6 5 4

Date Total 5/16 | 5/17 | 5/18 | 5/19 | 5/20 Total 5/16 | 5/17 | 5/18 | 5/19 | 5/20
All Saints Catholic Ch. Parish Hall 30 20 5 4 0 2 9 10 1 1 0 1 7
Asia Times Square 49 10 0 1 3 5 1 39 5 5 7 4 18
B J Clark Annex 110 5 0 1 4 0 0 105 21 16 15 12 41
Bedford Public Library 646 47 13 7 8 7 12 599 93 96 109 111 190
Benbrook Community Center 375 21 5 1 9 5 1 354 55 54 65 88 92
Bob Duncan Center 308 23 5 1 6 1 10 285 45 63 56 35 86
Center for Comm Srvc Jr League Arl| 1056 30 8 4 2 3 13 1,026 165 167 180 216 298
Colleyville City Hall 556 9 1 0 5 2 1 547 83 77 86 109 192
Crowley Community Center 207 6 0 2 2 2 0 201 47 25 25 30 74
Dan Echols Center 293 10 3 3 0 0 4 283 52 56 38 50 87
Diamond Hill/Jarvis Branch Library 40 14 3 5 1 3 2 26 6 5 4 8 3
Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD Admin.| 331 8 2 2 0 0 4 323 47 50 56 55 115
Elzie Odom Athletic Center 360 33 4 6 4 5 14 327 37 58 46 75 111
Euless Public Library 360 24 2 4 5 9 4 336 72 64 52 68 80
Forest Hill Civic & Convention Ctr. 101 44 7 5 14 7 11 57 14 6 9 9 19
Griffin Sub-Courthouse 94 68 18 8 17 8 17 26 6 3 3 8 6
Haltom City Northeast Center 200 12 2 4 1 4 1 188 33 34 38 35 48
Handley-Meadowbrook Community ¢ 320 60 14 8 6 11 21 260 50 49 38 57 66
Hurst Recreation Center 352 22 7 5 2 2 6 330 40 66 56 71 97
James Avenue Service Center 82 19 3 1 4 6 5 63 11 15 10 9 18
JPS Health Ctr. Viola M. Pitts/Como 460 61 11 9 15 11 15 399 64 74 80 83 98
Keller Town Hall 465 11 3 5 0 2 1 454 51 64 85 100 154
Kennedale Community Center 189 13 3 4 2 0 4 176 26 38 25 33 54
Lake Park Operations Center 74 11 3 2 0 2 4 63 12 11 11 2 27
Mansfield Sub-Courthouse 781 39 5 7 10 7 10 742 139 129 128 105 241
Northeast Courthouse 398 15 3 1 3 5 3 383 77 58 58 74 116
Sheriff's Office North Patrol Div. 411 24 1 6 9 4 4 387 76 64 72 54 121
South Service Center 729 60 8 13 7 13 19 669 116 102 125 116 210
Southlake Town Hall 309 20 4 3 4 3 6 289 48 56 38 44 103
Southside Community Center 64 32 3 4 2 13 10 32 7 3 7 3 12
Southwest Community Center 133 10 0 3 3 2 2 123 11 10 24 27 51
Southwest Sub-Courthouse 907 65 6 15 12 16 16 842 185 131 138 130 258
Southwestern Baptist Theological 22 3 0 1 2 0 0 19 0 7 4 8 0
Summerglen Branch Library 502 40 11 10 6 2 11 462 74 75 77 77 159
Tarrant County College Northeast 20 7 0 2 1 4 0 13 0 5 3 5 0
Tarrant County College Northwest 40 14 0 8 5 1 0 26 0 11 10 5 0
Tarrant County College South Campt 17 7 0 4 1 2 0 10 0 2 5 3 0
Tarrant County College Southeast 31 8 0 0 4 0 4 23 3 10 3 4 3
Tarrant County Elections Center 125 27 5 3 3 0 16 98 29 14 13 13 29
Tarrant County Plaza Building 726 81 16 13 16 18 18 645 133 100 87 115 210
TC Sub-Courthouse in Arlington 487 41 8 8 5 6 14 446 81 89 63 87 126
TCU - Texas Christian University 76 19 0 7 6 6 0 57 0 19 18 20 0
Texas Wesleyan University 16 6 0 3 1 2 0 10 0 3 2 5 0




Days DEM RE
Prior: 8 7 6 5 4 8 7 6 5 4
: Date Total 5/16 | 5/17 | 5/18 | 5/19 | 5/20 Total 5/16 | 5/17 | 5/18 | 5/19 | 5/20
The REC of Grapevine 405 26 6 2 5 7 6 379 45 63 71 93 107
UNT - Health Science Center 52 18 0 7 5 6 0 34 0 15 12 7 0
UTA - University of Texas Arlington 43 15 0 4 6 5 0 28 0 9 12 7 0
Villages of Woodland Springs 154 6 0 0 2 1 3 148 15 24 26 20 63
White Settlement Public Library 326 15 2 0 6 2 5 311 51 58 54 52 96
Worth Heights Community Center 40 25 4 4 10 3 4 15 4 2 2 1 6
Total 13,872 1,204 204 220 244 225 311 12,668 | 2,130 | 2,156 | 2,146 | 2,344 | 3,892
4/5 | 46 | 4IT | 418 | 4/11 | 4/14 | 4/15 | 4/18 | 4/19 | 4/20 | 4/21 | 4/22 | 4/25 | 4126 | 4127 | 4/28 | 4/29 [ 4/30 | 5/2 | 5/3 | 5/4 | 5/5 | 5/6 | 5/9 [ 5/10 | 5/11 | 5/12 | 5/13 | 5/16 | 5/18 | 5/19 | Total
DEM 28| 2306| 2820 0 0 0] 132 87| 1881| 1641| 375 10 5 1 1 5 6 10| 90| 64| 10 1 5 6 2 8 6 1 5 2 0| 9508
REP 22| 169 0| 852 20| 520 4683| 2563| 2038| 33 7 1] 28 6 6 8| 322 91 66| 114 7 12 12| 20 ] 20 13 6 7 0 16| 11683
Mailed Today 50| 2475| 2820| 852 20| 520| 4815| 2650| 3919 1674| 382 21| 33 7 7 13| 328 101| 156] 178 17 13 17| 26 3] 28 19 7 12 2 16| 21191
To Date 50 | 2525 | 5345 | 6197 | 6217 | 6737 |11552|14202|18121|19795|20177|20198|20231|20238|20245|20258| 20586 | 20687|20843|21021|21038| 21051 |21068| 21094 | 21107 | 21135| 21154 |21161 | 21173 | 21175 | 21191
4/12 | 4/13 | 4/14 | 4/15 | 4/18 | 4/19 | 4/20 | 4/27 | 4/28 | 4/29 | 4/30 | 5/1 | 5/2 | 5/3 | 5/4 | 5/5 | 5/9 | 5/10 | 5/11 | 5/12 | 5/13 | 5/16 | 5/17 | 5/18 | 5/19 | 5/20 | 5/23 | Total
DEM 3| 178 257| 246| 391| 13| 184| 325| 897| 63 0| 338| 174 7| 152| 101 195| 28| 28] 22| 17| 65 2| 35| 21| 26| 47| 3815
REP 0 9| 58] 49| 90 4] 365 0 0| 1372| 1523| 72| 316 6| 310| 346 647 5| 98] 69 152| 204 4] 174| 118| 126] 313| 6430
Returned Today 3| 187| 315 295| 481| 17| 549| 325| 897| 1435| 1523| 410| 490| 13| 462| 447| 842| 33| 126 91| 169| 269 6| 209 139| 152| 360| 10245
To Date 3| 190| 505| 800| 1281| 1298| 1847 | 2172| 3069| 4504 | 6027 | 6437 | 6927 | 6940 | 7402 | 7849 | 8691 | 8724 | 8850| 8941 | 9110| 9379 | 9385 | 9594 | 9733 | 9885|10245




